
Baber, Amanda Leigh

Baber, Amanda Leigh

Toledo Francisquez, Fredy Jhovany

Deepe, Olivia Kay

Page 1 of 5

P-2309

4/23/25 4/23/26

235

4/3/25

1376

4/3/25

52318

4/23/25
4/23/26

Alcohol and Drug Counselor

Provisional Alcohol and Drug Counselor

Permanent Color Technician

Tattoo Artist

Cosmetologist

DISCIPLINARY ACTIONS AGAINST PROFESSIONAL AND OCCUPATIONAL LICENSES

Division of Public Health

To review the disciplinary action document for any licensee on this report, you may go to our license lookup web site at:  
The disciplinary action documents are located in the 'Disciplinary/Non-Disciplinary Information' section of the licensee's record.

Omaha, NE

Probation 38.178.3 Substance Use Disorders-Multiple

Omaha, NE

Censure 38.178.16 Violation of the UCA

Omaha, NE

Censure 38.178.16 Violation of the UCA

Hebron, NE

Censure 38.1114 Unlicensed Operation of Establishment

Civil Penalty 38.1114 Unlicensed Operation of Establishment

VIOLATION

Body Art

Cosmetology

April 2025

PROFESSION 
     LICENSE TYPE

NAME LIC NO
TYPE OF
DISCIPLINARY ACTION

START 
DATE

END 
DATE

https://www.nebraska.gov/LISSearch/search.cgi

Print Date:  5/5/25

https://www.nebraska.gov/LISSearch/search.cgi


Olson, Polly L

Olson, Polly L

Gouldie, Judd R, DDS

Hagler, Ginger Elizabeth

Baber, Amanda Leigh
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52446

4/13/25 4/13/27

4/28/25

4/11/25

1462

4/3/25

6411

4/24/25

276

4/24/25

6277

4/24/25

Cosmetologist

Esthetician

Dentist

EMS Instructor

EMT

Massage Therapist

DISCIPLINARY ACTIONS AGAINST PROFESSIONAL AND OCCUPATIONAL LICENSES

To review the disciplinary action document for any licensee on this report, you may go to our license lookup web site at:  
The disciplinary action documents are located in the 'Disciplinary/Non-Disciplinary Information' section of the licensee's record.

Craig, NE

Probation 38.178.3 Substance Use Disorder, Moderate

Bellevue, NE

Civil Penalty 38.178.1 Misrepresentation of Material Facts

Bellevue, NE

Civil Penalty 38.178.17 Unlicensed Practice

Omaha, NE

Censure 38.178.16 Violation of the UCA

Civil Penalty 38.178.16 Violation of the UCA

Lincoln, NE

Limitation 38.178.6.c Gross Incompetence

Chappell, NE

Revocation 38.178.2 Dishonorable Conduct

Chappell, NE

Revocation 38.178.2 Dishonorable Conduct

Santiago-Medina, Jennifer

Roldan, Chastity Audrie

VIOLATION

53043

52830

Dentistry

Emergency Medical Care

Massage Therapy

April 2025

PROFESSION 
     LICENSE TYPE

NAME LIC NO
TYPE OF
DISCIPLINARY ACTION

START 
DATE

END 
DATE

https://www.nebraska.gov/LISSearch/search.cgi

Print Date:  5/5/25

https://www.nebraska.gov/LISSearch/search.cgi


Anderson, Elizabeth Ann

Gao, Li Xiang

Ho, Phuong Tung
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3677

4/3/25

4/23/25

3465

4/24/25

113717

4/3/25
4/3/26

26504

4/13/25

4/3/25
4/3/27

4/13/25

4/9/25 4/9/26
4/19/25 6/18/25

Massage Therapist

Nail Technician

APRN-Nurse Practitioner

Schuetz, Sarah Catherine

Licensed Practical Nurse

DISCIPLINARY ACTIONS AGAINST PROFESSIONAL AND OCCUPATIONAL LICENSES

To review the disciplinary action document for any licensee on this report, you may go to our license lookup web site at:  
The disciplinary action documents are located in the 'Disciplinary/Non-Disciplinary Information' section of the licensee's record.

Omaha, NE

Revocation 38.178.10 Permitting Aiding & Abetting

Holland, NE

Revocation 38.178.16 Violation of the UCA

Papillion, NE

Revocation 38.3324.5 Cruelty to Animals

La Vista, NE

Censure 38.178.6.b Practice Beyond Scope

Civil Penalty 38.178.6.b Practice Beyond Scope

Nebraska City, NE

Revocation 38.178.18 Violation of UCSA

Wilber, NE

Censure 38.178.1 Misrepresentation of Material Facts

Civil Penalty 38.178.1 Misrepresentation of Material Facts

Lincoln, NE

Revocation 38.178.3 Substance Use Disorder, Mild

Omaha, NE

Civil Penalty 38.178.1 Misrepresentation of Material Facts

Suspension 38.178.1 Misrepresentation of Material Facts

Kontos, Kala Joy

King, Jennifer Lynn

Perkins, Agnes JacQueline

VIOLATION

1349

25849

17618

17402

Weckle, Paul James

Nail Technology

Nursing

April 2025

PROFESSION 
     LICENSE TYPE

NAME LIC NO
TYPE OF
DISCIPLINARY ACTION

START 
DATE

END 
DATE

https://www.nebraska.gov/LISSearch/search.cgi

Print Date:  5/5/25

https://www.nebraska.gov/LISSearch/search.cgi


North, Jason D, PharmD

Wright, Breauna Nicole
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23086

4/3/25

100496

4/14/25 4/14/28

4/14/25 4/14/27

4/13/25 1/13/26

4/29/25

4/24/25

4/3/25
4/3/26

15745

4/9/25 4/9/26

Licensed Practical Nurse

Registered Nurse

Broome, Patricia Jean

Pharmacist

Pharmacy Technician

DISCIPLINARY ACTIONS AGAINST PROFESSIONAL AND OCCUPATIONAL LICENSES

To review the disciplinary action document for any licensee on this report, you may go to our license lookup web site at:  
The disciplinary action documents are located in the 'Disciplinary/Non-Disciplinary Information' section of the licensee's record.

Omaha, NE

Suspension 38.178.2 Dishonorable Conduct

Plattsmouth, NE

Probation 38.178.5 Misdemeanor Conviction(s)

Kearney, NE

Probation 38.178.3 Substance Use Disorder

Lincoln, NE

Suspension 38.178.2 Dishonorable Conduct

Brandon, FL

NE Disciplinary Action 38.178.12 History of Disciplinary Action

York, NE

Revocation 38.178.5 Misdemeanor Conviction(s)

La Vista, NE

Censure 38.178.6.b Practice Beyond Scope

Civil Penalty 38.178.6.b Practice Beyond Scope

North Platte, NE

Civil Penalty 38.178.10 Permitting Aiding & Abetting

Campbell, Patrick Alexander

Nuss, Maegan Marie

Lamb, Tyler Steven

Mfebe, Japhet Nwenshie

VIOLATION

68522

81184

61491

76919Schuetz, Sarah Catherine

Pharmacy

April 2025

PROFESSION 
     LICENSE TYPE

NAME LIC NO
TYPE OF
DISCIPLINARY ACTION

START 
DATE

END 
DATE

https://www.nebraska.gov/LISSearch/search.cgi

Print Date:  5/5/25

https://www.nebraska.gov/LISSearch/search.cgi


Bailey, Terra S, DVM

Chadwick, Karla Sue

Varilek, Scott Anthony
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12584

4/14/25

4/15/25

4/29/25

3299

4/23/25 4/23/27

3243

4/3/25

Pharmacy Technician

Physical Therapist

Veterinarian

DISCIPLINARY ACTIONS AGAINST PROFESSIONAL AND OCCUPATIONAL LICENSES

To review the disciplinary action document for any licensee on this report, you may go to our license lookup web site at:  
The disciplinary action documents are located in the 'Disciplinary/Non-Disciplinary Information' section of the licensee's record.

Oshkosh, NE

Revocation 38.179.13 Failure to Comply w Federal or State 
Law

Fairbury, NE

Civil Penalty 38.178.17 Unlicensed Practice

Omaha, NE

Civil Penalty 38.178.16 Violation of the UCA

Sioux City, IA

Probation 38.178.19 Failure to File Report-38-1,124,38-
1,125

Omaha, NE

Censure 38.179.10 Failure to Keep Adequate Records

Johnson, Laura

Norman, Amanda Marie

VIOLATION

312

10867

Physical Therapy

Veterinary Medicine

April 2025

PROFESSION 
     LICENSE TYPE

NAME LIC NO
TYPE OF
DISCIPLINARY ACTION

START 
DATE

END 
DATE

https://www.nebraska.gov/LISSearch/search.cgi

Print Date:  5/5/25

https://www.nebraska.gov/LISSearch/search.cgi

