

Division of Public Health

DISCIPLINARY ACTIONS AGAINST PROFESSIONAL AND OCCUPATIONAL LICENSES Print Date: 5/5/25 **April 2025**

Page 1 of 5

PROFESSION LICENSE TYPE NAME	LIC NO	TYPE OF DISCIPLINARY	Y ACTION	START DATE	END DATE	VIOLATION
Alcohol and Drug Counselor						
Provisional Alcohol and Drug Counselor						
Toledo Francisquez, Fredy Jhovany Omaha, NE	P-2309					
		Probation		4/23/25	4/23/26	38.178.3 Substance Use Disorders-Multiple
Body Art						
Permanent Color Technician						
Baber, Amanda Leigh Omaha, NE	235					
		Censure		4/3/25		38.178.16 Violation of the UCA
Tattoo Artist						
Baber, Amanda Leigh Omaha, NE	1376					
		Censure		4/3/25		38.178.16 Violation of the UCA
Cosmetology						
Cosmetologist						
Deepe, Olivia Kay Hebron, NE	52318					
		Censure Civil Penalty		4/23/25	4/23/26	38.1114 Unlicensed Operation of Establishment 38.1114 Unlicensed Operation of Establishment

April 2025

Print Date: 5/5/25 Page 2 of 5

PROFESSION LICENSE TYPE NAME	LIC NO	TYPE OF DISCIPLINARY ACTION	START DATE	END DATE	VIOLATION
Cosmetologist					
Hagler, Ginger Elizabeth Craig, NE	52446	_			
		Probation	4/13/25	4/13/27	38.178.3 Substance Use Disorder, Moderate
Roldan, Chastity Audrie Bellevue, NE	53043				00.470.44%
		Civil Penalty	4/28/25		38.178.1 Misrepresentation of Material Facts
Santiago-Medina, Jennifer Bellevue, NE	52830	· _			
		Civil Penalty	4/11/25		38.178.17 Unlicensed Practice
Esthetician					
Baber, Amanda Leigh Omaha, NE	1462				
		Censure Civil Penalty	4/3/25		38.178.16 Violation of the UCA 38.178.16 Violation of the UCA
Dentistry					
Dentist					
Gouldie, Judd R, DDS Lincoln, NE	6411				
		Limitation	4/24/25		38.178.6.c Gross Incompetence
Emergency Medical Care					
EMS Instructor					
Olson, Polly L Chappell, NE	276				
		Revocation	4/24/25		38.178.2 Dishonorable Conduct
EMT					
Olson, Polly L Chappell, NE	6277				
		Revocation	4/24/25		38.178.2 Dishonorable Conduct
Massage Therapy					
Massage Therapist					

April 2025

Print Date: 5/5/25 Page 3 of 5

PROFESSION LICENSE TYPE		TYPE OF	START	END	
NAME	LIC NO	DISCIPLINARY ACTION	DATE	DATE	VIOLATION
Massage Therapist					
Gao, Li Xiang Omaha, NE	3677	·			
		Revocation	4/3/25		38.178.10 Permitting Aiding & Abetting
Weckle, Paul James Holland, NE	1349 		4/22/25		38.178.16 Violation of the UCA
		Revocation	4/23/25		36.176.16 Violation of the OCA
Nail Technology					
Nail Technician					
Ho, Phuong Tung Papillion, NE	3465				
		Revocation	4/24/25		38.3324.5 Cruelty to Animals
Nursing					
APRN-Nurse Practitioner					
Schuetz, Sarah Catherine La Vista, NE	113717				
		Censure Civil Penalty	4/3/25	4/3/26	38.178.6.b Practice Beyond Scope 38.178.6.b Practice Beyond Scope
Licensed Practical Nurse					
Anderson, Elizabeth Ann Nebraska City, NE	26504				
		Revocation	4/13/25		38.178.18 Violation of UCSA
King, Jennifer Lynn Wilber, NE ———————————————————————————————————	25849 	·			
		Censure Civil Penalty	4/3/25	4/3/27	38.178.1 Misrepresentation of Material Facts 38.178.1 Misrepresentation of Material Facts
Kontos, Kala Joy Lincoln, NE	17618	·			
		Revocation	4/13/25		38.178.3 Substance Use Disorder, Mild
Perkins, Agnes JacQueline Omaha, NE Omaha, NE	17402 				
		Civil Penalty Suspension	4/9/25 4/19/25	4/9/26 6/18/25	38.178.1 Misrepresentation of Material Facts 38.178.1 Misrepresentation of Material Facts
		Suspension	4/19/23	0/18/23	00.170.1 Miloroprosontation of Material Lacts

April 2025

Print Date: 5/5/25 Page 4 of 5

PROFESSION LICENSE TYPE NAME	LIC NO	TYPE OF DISCIPLINARY ACTION	START DATE	END DATE	VIOLATION
Licensed Practical Nurse					
Wright, Breauna Nicole Omaha, NE	23086				
		Suspension	4/3/25		38.178.2 Dishonorable Conduct
Registered Nurse					
Broome, Patricia Jean Plattsmouth, NE	100496				
		Probation	4/14/25	4/14/28	38.178.5 Misdemeanor Conviction(s)
Campbell, Patrick Alexander Kearney, NE	68522	_			
		Probation	4/14/25	4/14/27	38.178.3 Substance Use Disorder
Lamb, Tyler Steven Lincoln, NE	81184				
		Suspension	4/13/25	1/13/26	38.178.2 Dishonorable Conduct
Mfebe, Japhet Nwenshie Brandon, FL					
		NE Disciplinary Action	4/29/25		38.178.12 History of Disciplinary Action
Nuss, Maegan Marie York, NE	61491	_ .			
	7.010	Revocation	4/24/25		38.178.5 Misdemeanor Conviction(s)
Schuetz, Sarah Catherine La Vista, NE	76919 	- _			
		Censure Civil Penalty	4/3/25	4/3/26	38.178.6.b Practice Beyond Scope 38.178.6.b Practice Beyond Scope
Pharmacy					
Pharmacist		<u>-</u>			
North, Jason D, PharmD North Platte, NE	15745				
		Civil Penalty	4/9/25	4/9/26	38.178.10 Permitting Aiding & Abetting
Pharmacy Technician					

April 2025

Print Date: *5/5/25*

Page 5 of 5

PROFESSION LICENSE TYPE NAME	LIC NO	TYPE OF DISCIPLINARY ACTION	START DATE	END DATE	VIOLATION
Pharmacy Technician					
Chadwick, Karla Sue Oshkosh, NE ———————————————————————————————————	12584				
		Revocation	4/14/25		38.179.13 Failure to Comply w Federal or State Law
Johnson, Laura Fairbury, NE	312				
		Civil Penalty	4/15/25		38.178.17 Unlicensed Practice
Norman, Amanda Marie Omaha, NE	10867				
		Civil Penalty	4/29/25		38.178.16 Violation of the UCA
Physical Therapy					
Physical Therapist					
Varilek, Scott Anthony Sioux City, IA	3299				
		Probation	4/23/25	4/23/27	38.178.19 Failure to File Report-38-1,124,38- 1,125
Veterinary Medicine					
Veterinarian					
Bailey, Terra S, DVM Omaha, NE	3243				
		Censure	4/3/25		38.179.10 Failure to Keep Adequate Records